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This is a system generated PO. Hence, requires no seal and signature.

Sub Total 58,200.00

SGST (9%) 5,238.00

CGST (9%) 5,238.00

Total ₹68,676.00

Date : 10/04/2019

Delivery Date : 10/04/2019

Ref# : SO:02060

Aspire Nxt Pvt Ltd
33/1, 1st Floor,  
KR colony, Domlur
Bangalore  560071
India
GSTIN   29AAOCA4620M1Z9

Purchase Order
# PO-02658

Vendor Address 
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
1877, 3rd Floor,Gangothri
31st Cross, 10th Main, Banashankari 2nd Stage
bangalore
560070 karnataka
GSTIN 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

 Deliver To
Aspire NXT Pvt Ltd 
33/1, 1st Floor,
KR colony, Domlur
Bangalore  560071
India
GSTIN   29AAOCA4620M1Z9

# Item & Description HSN/SAC Qty Rate CGST SGST Amount

1 Cisco 3750G-12S Ethernet Switch - 12 x 
SFP (mini-GBIC)
SKU : 3750G-12S

85177290 2.00
Nos

6,500.0
0

1,170.00
9%

1,170.00
9%

13,000.00

2 Catalyst 3750 48 10/100 T Power over E 
+ 4 SFP
SKU : Catalyst 3750 48

8517 6.00
Nos

6,500.0
0

3,510.00
9%

3,510.00
9%

39,000.00

3 GE SFP, LC Connector SX Transceiver
SKU : GE SFP, LC

8517 12.00
Nos

350.00 378.00
9%

378.00
9%

4,200.00

4 1000BASE-T SFP Module, GLC-T
SKU : 1000BASE-T

8517 4.00
Nos

500.00 180.00
9%

180.00
9%

2,000.00

Terms & Conditions
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This is a system generated PO. Hence, requires no seal and signature.

Mode/Terms of Payment : 60 Days
Delivery: Immediate
Company's Service Tax No. : AAOCA4620MSD001
GST No: 29AAOCA4620M1Z9


